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Student Fee Schedule

Athletics

High School Sports (9-12) $30 per sport
Middle School Sports (6-8) $20 per sport

All sports fees are not to exceed $100 per family per year.

No student may participate in a game until the fee has been paid.  Fees are payable at the school office on
any school day prior to the athletic season.  Hardship cases may be appealed by the parent to the school
administrator.  Financial assistance may be available upon request.

Annual (Grades 9-12)

Purchase of an annual for students in grades 9-12 is optional.  The $29 fee must be received by the school
prior to the delivery of the annual to the student.

Student Body Fees (Grades 7-12)

Towel, book rental, locker $11 per student

Students in grades 7-12 are to pay this fee at the time of registration prior to the beginning of the academic
school year.  Failure to pay may result in withholding of certain student records.

Elective Class Fees

Shop classes and some art classes may require additional purchase of materials depending upon projects
chosen by the students.  Enrollment in the elective class is contingent upon payment of fees.  Fees may be
paid at registration.

Families experiencing financial hardship may request a conference with the school administrator for the
purpose of determining an alternative means of paying school fees.
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COVE SCHOOL DISTRICT
STUDENT FEES ASSESSMENT

Student Name: ________________________________________________ Grade: 

Please check each area of optional participation requiring a fee.
Make checks payable to Cove School District

Fee

Student Body Fee for grades 7-12 (not optional)

Middle School (grades 6-8) athletic fees
Sport(s): 

      

High School (grades 9-12) athletic fees
Sport(s): 

      

Amount                Paid               Date

$11                    _______          _______

$20 ea                  _______          _______

$30 ea                  _______          _______

Family sport participation fee if number of students and selection of sports generate a total fee of over
$100

Students Sports

High School Annual - Check here to order a copy G $29

Total Remitted to School District: ______________________________________

Receipted by: ______________________________________________________
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